
OFFICE OF THE LAW REGISTRAR  

Law Registrar’s Office Hours During the Spring 2024 Exam Period 

Last Day of Classes & Reading Period 

Monday   April 22 8:30am – 7:00pm  

Tuesday April 23 8:30am – 7:00pm  

Wednesday April 24 8:30am – 7:00pm  

Thursday April 25 8:30am – 5:00pm  

Friday April 26 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Saturday April 27 CLOSED 

Sunday April 28 CLOSED 

Final Examination Period (Week 1) 

Monday   April 29 8:30am – 7:00pm  

Tuesday April 30 8:30am – 5:00pm  

Wednesday May 1 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Thursday May 2 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Friday May 3 8:30am – 5:00pm  

Saturday May 4 10:00am – 5:00pm 

Sunday May 5 CLOSED 

Final Examination Period (Week 2) 

Monday   May 6 8:30am – 7:00pm 

Tuesday May 7 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Wednesday May 8 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Thursday May 9 8:30am – 5:00pm 

Friday May 10 9:00am – 5:00pm 

Saturday May 11 2:00-4:00pm 

Sunday May 12 CLOSED 

Post Final Examination Period 

Mon - Fri May 13-17 8:30am – 5:00pm 

 
~Hours may be subject to change without notice~ 


